PORTWEST

S687 - Women's Action Trousers

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton, 210g

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

These trousers are tailored specifically to the female form and have an
array of practical features including multiple zip pockets.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage
- Hook and bar closure

- 11 pockets for ample storage

- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage

- 2 Back pockets

- 1 Thigh pocket

- Zipped pockets

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Women's fit

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S687 - Women's Action Trousers
Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House

Wash Care

2 () L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S687BKRXS
S687BKRS
S687BKRM

S687BKRL
S687BKRXL
S687BKRXXL
S687BKRXXXL

A X

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5160
0.5420
0.5200
0.6000
0.6300
0.5900
0.6480

Cubic(m?)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

5036108153527
5036108153534
5036108153541
5036108153558
5036108153565
5036108153572
5036108153589

GTIN/DUN14

25036108656305
25036108656282
25036108656275
25036108656268
25036108656299
25036108656312
25036108732368
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