

#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

### S687 - Women's Action Trousers

Collection: General Workwear Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 210g Outer Carton: 30

#### **Product information**

These trousers are tailored specifically to the female form and have an array of practical features including multiple zip pockets.

#### Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



#### Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Multiple utility pockets providing ample storage
- Hook and bar closure
- 11 pockets for ample storage
- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage
- 2 Back pockets
- 1 Thigh pocket
- · Zipped pockets
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Women's fit
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET** 

## S687 - Women's Action Trousers Commodity Code: 6204631100

**Test House** 

# Wash Care $\bigotimes \overline{\bigcirc} \blacksquare \supseteq \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes$

#### **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S687BKRXS	Black	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5160	0.0421	5036108153527	25036108656305
S687BKRS	Black	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5420	0.0421	5036108153534	25036108656282
S687BKRM	Black	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5200	0.0421	5036108153541	25036108656275
S687BKRL	Black	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.6000	0.0421	5036108153558	25036108656268
S687BKRXL	Black	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.6300	0.0421	5036108153565	25036108656299
S687BKRXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5900	0.0421	5036108153572	25036108656312
S687BKRXXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.6480	0.0421	5036108153589	25036108732368